Position

Engineering And Operations
Manager

Principal Engineer
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer
Associate Engineer
Engineering Technician I
Engineering Technician I
Administrative Analyst

Administrative Technician

Other Positions Held Special District

Castaic Lake Water Agency

Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency
Castaic Lake Water Agency

Department

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$203,398

$155,805
$154,079
$118,964
$107,976
$94,715
$87,478
$75.238
$42,490

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,344

$50,584
$28,189
$29,757
$38,960

$9,795
$13,720
$30,786

$7,020



