Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering And Operations Manager		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Engineering	\$203,398	\$60,344
Principal Engineer		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Engineering	\$155,805	\$50,584
Senior Engineer		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Engineering	\$154,079	\$28,189
Senior Engineer		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Engineering	\$118,964	\$29,757
Associate Engineer		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Engineering	\$107,976	\$38,960
Engineering Technician II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Engineering	\$94,715	\$9,795
Engineering Technician II		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Engineering	\$87,478	\$13,720
Administrative Analyst		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Engineering	\$75,238	\$30,786
Administrative Technician		Castaic Lake Water Agency	Engineering	\$42,490	\$7,020